Game #

AW N =

oy oG

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

22
23
24

25
26
27
28

North
All Saints
Highlands
Parish-Red
POP-White
St. Joseph

St. Monica-Carolina

St. Paul-Green
St. Rita-Green
STA-Blue

28 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-offs.

Date

January 10

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 31

February 7

February 14

Time

11:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
10:00
9:00
9:00

12:00
1:00

12:00

12:00

9:00
10:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

11:00
11:00
11:00

9:00
9:00
11:00
9:00

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

5th Grade Girls

South
CKS
MIS-Red
Parish-Blue
St. Bernard
St. Cecilia
St. Monica-White
St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-White
St. Rita-Kelly
STA-Silver

Central
Good Shepherd
MIS-Blue
POP-Blue
St. Mark
St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick
SPX
St. Rita-Black
STA-White

All games count toward play-off seedings.

Visitor at/vs Home
North-Divisional Play Begins
All Saints 24 at 26 Highlands
Parish-Red 4 at 19 POP-White
St. Joseph 8 at 27  St. Monica-Carolina
St. Rita-Green 24 at 6 St. Paul-Green
All Saints 20 at 13 Parish-Red
St. Joseph 6 vs 7 Highlands
St. Paul-Green 5 at 24 POP-White
St. Monica-Carolina 18 at 4 STA-Blue
St. Joseph 20 at 30 All Saints
St. Paul-Green 10 vs 6 Parish-Red
Highlands 9 at 7 STA-Blue
St. Monica-Carolina 8 at 21 St. Rita-Green
St. Paul-Green 30 at 41 All Saints
STA-Blue 2 S 16 St. Joseph
Highlands 6 at 28 St. Rita-Green
POP-White 8 at 14 St. Monica-Carolina
All Saints 18 at 6 STA-Blue
St. Joseph 9 at 36 St. Rita-Green
Parish-Red 6 at 17  St. Monica-Carolina
Highlands 9 at 14 POP-White
St. Monica-Carolina 18 at 6 St. Paul-Green
St. Joseph 8 at 10 POP-White
Highlands 11 at 6 Parish-Red
St. Rita-Green 34 at 16 All Saints
POP-White 6 at 4 STA-Blue
St. Paul-Green 11 at 13 Highlands
St. Joseph 20 at 16 Parish-Red

Location*

Small gym

St. Luke

School Gym
MIS

Church Gym
ASCS Church Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym

Church Gym



21

Game #

29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72

February 15

Date
February 21

February 22

February 28

January 10

January 17

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 7

February 14

February 21

9:00
9:00
9:00
2:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
9:00

2:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

2:00
9:00
10:00
9:00
11:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
3:00

10:00
10:00
11:00
10:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00

2:00
9:00
3:00
9:00

10:00

10:00

St. Rita-Green 17 at 4 STA-Blue
Visitor at/vs Home
All Saints 14 at 16  St. Monica-Carolina
POP-White 17  at 22 St. Rita-Green
St. Joseph 16 at 17 St. Paul-Green
Parish-Red 11 at 7 STA-Blue
All Saints 16 at 22 POP-White
Highlands 5 at 13 St. Monica-Carolina
St. Rita-Green 28 at 8 Parish-Red
STA-Blue 16 at 14 St. Paul-Green

South - Divisional Play Begins

CKS 4 at 35 MIS-Red
St. Bernard 14 at 16 Parish-Blue
St. Cecilia 4 at 42 St. Monica-White
St. Rita-White 15 at 5 St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-Kelly 36 at 2 STA-Silver
Parish-Blue 6 at 16 CKS
St. Cecilia o) at 29 MIS-Red
St. Bernard 9 at 14 St. Paul-Gold
St. Monica-White 14 at 4 St. Rita-Kelly
STA-Silver 4 at 23 St. Rita-White
St. Cecilia 2 at 14 CKS
St. Paul-Gold 10 at 8 Parish-Blue
MIS-Red 29 at 11 St. Rita-Kelly
St. Bernard 16 at 12 STA-Silver
St. Monica-White 11 at 10 St. Rita-White
St. Paul-Gold 4 at 12 CKS
St. Cecilia 1 at 26 St. Rita-Kelly
Parish-Blue 22 at 7 STA-Silver
St. Rita-White 10 at 22 MIS-Red
St. Monica-White 27 at 6 St. Bernard

CKS 17 at 11 St. Rita-Kelly
STA-Silver 6 at 17 St. Paul-Gold
St. Cecilia 23 at 2 St. Rita-White
Parish-Blue 3 at 36 St. Monica-White
MIS-Red 32 at 10 St. Bernard

St. Rita-White 13 at 18 St. Rita-Kelly

St. Paul-Gold 9 at 18 St. Monica-White
St. Bernard 9 at 12 St. Cecilia
MIS-Red 30 at 12 Parish-Blue

St. Rita-White 6 at 16 CKS
STA-Silver 10 at 33 St. Monica-White
St. Bernard 7 at 18 St. Rita-Kelly
MIS-Red 28 at 8 St. Paul-Gold
St. Cecilia 6 at 11 Parish-Blue

CKS 6 at 23 St. Monica-White

Location*
Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym

St. Mary-Carmel

Small Gym

Small Gym



73

75
76

74

77
78
79
8o
81

62

82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101

103
104
105

106
107
108
109

102
110
111

113

112

February 22

February 28

March 1

January 10

January 17

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 7

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 22

10:00
9:00
10:00

3:00

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

5:00

10:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

10:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

9:00
10:00
9:00
9:00

12:00
1:00
1:00

12:00

10:00
12:00

10:00
9:00

10:00
12:00
11:00

9:00
9:00
9:00

10:00

6:00
1:00
9:00

9:00

5:00

St. Bernard
St. Rita-Kelly
St. Cecilia

STA-Silver

CKS
St. Monica-White
St. Rita-White
St. Cecilia
St. Rita-Kelly

CKS

Central-Divisional Play Begins

Good Shepherd
POP-Blue
St. Monica-Blue
St. Rita-Black

Good Shepherd
MIS-Blue
SPX
St. Patrick

SPX
Good Shepherd
STA-White
St. Rita-Black

Good Shepherd
St. Monica-Blue
MIS-Blue
St. Mark

Good Shepherd
St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick
St. Mark

SPX
St. Mark
POP-Blue

Good Shepherd
STA-White
MIS-Blue
POP-Blue

STA-White
Good Shepherd
St. Rita-Black

St. Monica-Blue

POP-Blue

18
10
15

16

20

6

30
8

15

22
17
38

14

22
24
13

10
12

11

at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at

at

20
10
19

44

25
17

20
2
22

9

26
12
12

9

22
20
22
28

12
12

25

12
11
12

25
26

14
29

10
14
17

11

26

St. Rita-White
Parish-Blue
St. Paul-Gold

MIS-Red

St. Bernard
MIS-Red
Parish-Blue
STA-Silver
St. Paul-Gold

STA-Silver

MIS-Blue
St. Mark
St. Patrick
SPX

POP-Blue
St. Monica-Blue
St. Mark
STA-White

POP-Blue

St. Monica-Blue
MIS-Blue
St. Patrick

SPX
STA-White
St. Rita-Black
St. Patrick

STA-White
St. Rita-Black
POP-Blue
MIS-Blue

St. Patrick
St. Monica-Blue
MIS-Blue

St. Rita-Black
St. Mark
SPX
St. Monica-Blue

St. Rita-Black
St. Patrick
St. Mark
SPX

STA-White

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym



114

115
116
117

February 27
February 28
March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

7:30

2:00
9:00
12:00

Good Shepherd

MIS-Blue
POP-Blue
SPX

Play-offs
Finals

12
15

at

at
at
at

24
16

St. Mark

St. Patrick
St. Rita-Black
STA-White






	Sheet1

