## Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

## 5th Grade Girls

	5	
North	South	Central
All Saints	CKS	Good Shepherd
Highlands	MIS-Red	MIS-Blue
Parish-Red	Parish-Blue	POP-Blue
POP-White	St. Bernard	St. Mark
St. Joseph	St. Cecilia	St. Monica-Blue
St. Monica-Carolina	St. Monica-White	St. Patrick
St. Paul-Green	St. Paul-Gold	SPX
St. Rita-Green	St. Rita-White	St. Rita-Black
STA-Blue	St. Rita-Kelly	STA-White
	STA-Silver	

## 28 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-offs. All games count toward play-off seedings.

			-	- <u></u>			-		
<u>Game #</u>	Date	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>at / vs</u>			<u>Home</u>	Location*	
		North-Divisional Play Begins							
1	January 10	11:00	All Saints	24	at	26	Highlands		
2		9:00	Parish-Red	4	at	19	<b>POP-White</b>		
3		9:00	St. Joseph	8	at	27	St. Monica-Carolina	Small gym	
4		9:00	St. Rita-Green	24	at	6	St. Paul-Green		
5	January 17	9:00	All Saints	20	at	13	Parish-Red		
6		10:00	St. Joseph	6	vs	7	Highlands	St. Luke	
7		9:00	St. Paul-Green	5	at	24	<b>POP-White</b>		
8		9:00	St. Monica-Carolina	18	at	4	STA-Blue		
9	January 18	12:00	St. Joseph	20	at	30	All Saints	School Gym	
10		1:00	St. Paul-Green	10	vs	6	Parish-Red	MIS	
11		12:00	Highlands	9	at	7	STA-Blue		
12		12:00	St. Monica-Carolina	8	at	21	St. Rita-Green		
13	January 24	9:00	St. Paul-Green	30	at	41	All Saints	Church Gym	
14		10:00	STA-Blue	2	vs	16	St. Joseph	ASCS Church Gym	
15		9:00	Highlands	6	at	28	St. Rita-Green		
16		9:00	POP-White	8	at	14	St. Monica-Carolina	Small Gym	
17	January 31	9:00	All Saints	18	at	6	STA-Blue		
18		9:00	St. Joseph	9	at	36	St. Rita-Green		
19		9:00	Parish-Red	6	at	17	St. Monica-Carolina	Small Gym	
20		9:00	Highlands	9	at	14	POP-White		
22	February 7	11:00	St. Monica-Carolina	18	at	6	St. Paul-Green		
23		11:00	St. Joseph	8	at	10	<b>POP-White</b>		
24		11:00	Highlands	11	at	6	Parish-Red		
25	February 14	9:00	St. Rita-Green	34	at	16	All Saints	Church Gym	
26		9:00	<b>POP-White</b>	6	at	4	STA-Blue		
27		11:00	St. Paul-Green	11	at	13	Highlands		
28		9:00	St. Joseph	20	at	16	Parish-Red		

21	February 15	7:00	St. Rita-Green	17	7 at 4		STA-Blue			
Game #	Date	Time	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>at / vs</u>			<u>Home</u>	Location*		
29	February 21	9:00	All Saints	14	at	16	St. Monica-Carolina	Small Gym		
30		9:00	POP-White	17	at	22	St. Rita-Green	0		
31		9:00	St. Joseph	16	at	17	St. Paul-Green			
32	February 22	2:00	Parish-Red	10	at	7	STA-Blue			
32	repluary 22	2.00	I al Isli-Keu	11	at	/	51A-Diuc			
33	February 28	9:00	All Saints	16	at	22	<b>POP-White</b>			
34	~	9:00	Highlands	5	at	13	St. Monica-Carolina	Small Gym		
35		9:00 9:00	St. Rita-Green	28	at	8	Parish-Red	Sinan Gym		
35 36		9:00 9:00	STA-Blue	20 16	at	14	St. Paul-Green			
30		9.00	SIA-Diuc	10	at	14	St. I aul-Green			
South - Divisional Play Begins										
37	January 10	9:00	CKS	4	at	35	MIS-Red			
38	5	9:00	St. Bernard	14	at	16	Parish-Blue			
39		10:00	St. Cecilia	4	at	42	St. Monica-White	Small Gym		
40		10:00	St. Rita-White	т 15	at	5	St. Paul-Gold	onnun Oyni		
		9:00	St. Rita-Kelly	36	at	5 2	STA-Silver			
41		9.00	St. Kita-Keny	30	at	2	STA-SIIVEI			
42	January 17	2:00	Parish-Blue	6	at	16	CKS			
43		9:00	St. Cecilia	0	at	29	MIS-Red			
44		9:00	St. Bernard	9	at	14	St. Paul-Gold			
		9:00 9:00	St. Monica-White	9 14	at	4	St. Rita-Kelly			
45 46		9.00 10:00	STA-Silver	-	at		St. Rita-White			
40		10.00	51A-511761	4	at	23	St. Kita-Willte			
47	January 24	2:00	St. Cecilia	2	at	14	CKS			
48		9:00	St. Paul-Gold	10	at	8	Parish-Blue			
49		10:00	MIS-Red	29	at	11	St. Rita-Kelly			
50		9:00	St. Bernard	16	at	12	STA-Silver			
51		11:00	St. Monica-White	11	at	10	St. Rita-White			
52	January 25	12:00	St. Paul-Gold	4	at	12	CKS			
53		12:00	St. Cecilia	1	at	26	St. Rita-Kelly			
54		12:00	Parish-Blue	22	at	7	STA-Silver			
55		12:00	St. Rita-White	10	at	22	MIS-Red			
56		3:00	St. Monica-White	27	at	6	St. Bernard			
	I	10.00	<b>OV</b> O		- 4					
57	January 31	10:00	CKS	17	at	11	St. Rita-Kelly			
58		10:00	STA-Silver	6	at	17	St. Paul-Gold			
59		11:00	St. Cecilia	23	at	2	St. Rita-White	~ N ~		
60		10:00	Parish-Blue	3	at	36	St. Monica-White	Small Gym		
61		3:00	MIS-Red	32	at	10	St. Bernard			
63	February 7	11:00	St. Rita-White	13	at	18	St. Rita-Kelly			
64	1 oblaaly /	11:00	St. Paul-Gold	9	at	18	St. Monica-White			
65		11:00	St. Bernard	9	at	12	St. Cecilia	St. Mary-Carmel		
66		12:00	MIS-Red	9 30	at	12	Parish-Blue	bt. Mary Carmer		
00		12.00	MIS-Keu	30	at	12	I al Isli-Diuc			
67	February 14	2:00	St. Rita-White	6	at	16	CKS			
68		9:00	STA-Silver	10	at	33	St. Monica-White	Small Gym		
69		3:00	St. Bernard	7	at	18	St. Rita-Kelly	•		
70		9:00	MIS-Red	28	at	8	St. Paul-Gold			
71		10:00	St. Cecilia	6	at	11	Parish-Blue			
,										
72	February 21	10:00	CKS	6	at	23	St. Monica-White	Small Gym		

73		10:00	St. Bernard	23	at	20	St. Rita-White	
75		9:00	St. Rita-Kelly	12	at	10	Parish-Blue	
76		10:00	St. Cecilia	5	at	19	St. Paul-Gold	
7 -				0		,		
74	February 22	3:00	STA-Silver	6	at	44	MIS-Red	
77	February 28	9:00	CKS	18	at	7	St. Bernard	
78	·	9:00	St. Monica-White	10	at	25	MIS-Red	
79		10:00	St. Rita-White	15	at	17	Parish-Blue	
80		10:00	St. Cecilia	5	at	6	STA-Silver	
81		10:00	St. Rita-Kelly	16	at	5	St. Paul-Gold	
62	March 1	5:00	CKS	00	at		STA-Silver	
02	March 1	5:00	CAS	20	aı	9	51A-5liver	
			<b>Central-Divis</b>	ional I	Play B	egins		
82	January 10	10:00	Good Shepherd	6	at	20	<b>MIS-Blue</b>	
83		9:00	POP-Blue	30	at	2	St. Mark	
84		9:00	St. Monica-Blue	8	at	22	St. Patrick	
85		9:00	St. Rita-Black	15	at	9	SPX	
-0		<i></i>		-0		,		
86	January 17	10:00	Good Shepherd	2	at	26	<b>POP-Blue</b>	
87	•	9:00	MIS-Blue	22	at	12	St. Monica-Blue	Small Gym
88		9:00	SPX	17	at	12	St. Mark	5
89		10:00	St. Patrick	38	at	9	STA-White	
0)		10100		90	at	,		
90	January 24	9:00	SPX	4	at	22	<b>POP-Blue</b>	
91	2.	10:00	Good Shepherd	5	at	20	St. Monica-Blue	Small Gym
92		9:00	STA-White	8	at	22	MIS-Blue	5
93		9:00	St. Rita-Black	16	at	28	St. Patrick	
20						-		
94	January 25	12:00	Good Shepherd	6	at	12	SPX	
95	<i>y</i> 0	1:00	St. Monica-Blue	10	at	12	STA-White	
96		1:00	<b>MIS-Blue</b>	26	at	6	St. Rita-Black	
97		12:00	St. Mark	6	at	25	St. Patrick	
21						0		
98	January 31	10:00	<b>Good Shepherd</b>	14	at	12	STA-White	
99	• -	12:00	St. Monica-Blue	15	at	11	St. Rita-Black	
100		10:00	St. Patrick	25	at	12	POP-Blue	
101		9:00	St. Mark	4	at	25	MIS-Blue	
		-				0		
103	February 7	10:00	SPX	7	at	26	St. Patrick	
104		12:00	St. Mark	5	at	14	St. Monica-Blue	Small Gym
105		11:00	POP-Blue	14	at	29	<b>MIS-Blue</b>	
106	February 14	9:00	Good Shepherd	L	at	W	St. Rita-Black	
107		9:00	STA-White	22	at	10	St. Mark	
108		9:00	MIS-Blue	24	at	14	SPX	
109		10:00	POP-Blue	13	at	17	St. Monica-Blue	
102	February 15	6:00	STA-White	9	at	11	St. Rita-Black	
110	Fal-	1.05			د_	~	Ct. D	
110	February 21	1:00	Good Shepherd	4	at	26	St. Patrick	
111		9:00	St. Rita-Black	10	at	9	St. Mark	
113		9:00	St. Monica-Blue	12	at	3	SPX	
112	February 22	5:00	POP-Blue	11	at	7	STA-White	

114	February 27	7:30	Good Shepherd	6	at	7	St. Mark
115 116	February 28	2:00 9:00	MIS-Blue POP-Blue	12 15	at at	24 16	St. Patrick St. Rita-Black
117	March 1 March 3-8	12:00	SPX Play-offs	7	at	9	STA-White
	March 9-12		Finals				

•